
Illinois Reboot Spring 2022 Class Schedule

Topic # Day Date Time Place Description Instructor/Leader

1 Monday 4/11/2022 6-8p Zoom Orientation & File Management UIRP staff/Neal Davis /Reboot TA

1 Tuesday 4/12/2022 6-7p Zoom Optional help session Reboot TA

2 Monday 4/18/2022 6-8p Zoom UNIX Series Software Carpentry

2 Tuesday 4/19/2022 6-8p Zoom UNIX Series Software Carpentry

3 Monday 4/25/2022 6-8p Zoom Git/GitHub Software Carpentry

3 Tuesday 4/26/2022 6-8p Zoom Git/GitHub Software Carpentry

4 Monday 5/2/2022 6-8p Zoom Managing Data/SQL Software Carpentry

4 Tuesday 5/3/2022 6-8p Zoom Managing Data/SQL Software Carpentry

4 Wednesday 5/4/2022 6-8p Zoom Managing Data/SQL corporate partner:  Carle

BREAK - WEEK OF MAY 9-13 (University of Illinois Finals)

5 Monday 5/16/2022 6-8p Zoom Python Series Software Carpentry

5 Tuesday 5/17/2022 6-8p Zoom Python Series Software Carpentry

5 Wednesday 5/18/2022 6-8p Zoom Python Series Software Carpentry

5 Thursday 5/19/2022 6-8p Zoom Python Series Software Carpentry

5 Monday 5/23/2022 6-8p Zoom Python Series corporate partner:  Caterpillar

6 Tuesday 5/24/2022 6-8p Zoom Image Processing/Python Software Carpentry

6 Wednesday 5/25/2022 6-8p Zoom Image Processing/Python Software Carpentry

6 Thursday 5/26/2022 6-8p Zoom Image Processing/Python corporate partner:  American Family Insurance

7 Tuesday 5/31/2022 6-8p Zoom Data Analytics/Python Software Carpentry

7 Wednesday 6/1/2022 6-8p Zoom Data Analytics/Python Software Carpentry



7 Thursday 6/2/2022 6-8p Zoom Data Analytics/Python Software Carpentry

7 Monday 6/6/2022 6-8p Zoom Data Analytics/Python corporate partner:  Verizon Media

8 Tuesday 6/7/2022 6-8p Zoom Data Visualization corporate partner: Wolfram

8 Wednesday 6/8/2022 6-8p Zoom Data Visualization corporate partner: Wolfram

Monday 6/13/2022 6-7p Zoom GRADUATION


